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DENSELN

Tavling i tavlingen

Ungdom 1,2 km

Placering
1

u b WN

Ungdom 2,5 km

Placering
1

o bk WwN

Motion 2,5 km

Placering
1
2

Vuxen 5 km

Placering
1

2
3
4

Namn
Sixten Cratz
Moa Lilja

Estrid Hemstad Gemsa

Moa Widfeldt
Greta Svensson

Namn

Agnes Eklund
Georg Fladrich
Vide Stendahl
Lova Braam
Casper Svensson
Max Widfeldt

Namn
Mona Eklund
Aniké Komaromi

Namn

Christian Carlsson
Christer Brostrém
Henrik Algmark
Christian Domfors

Kimstad

Gymnastik och Idrottsforening

Grebyrundanfinalen 2021

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Ok Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln

Klubb

Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Klubb
Kimstad GolF
OK Denseln
Kimstad GolF
Kimstad GolF

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:36
0:31
0:22
0:01
0:00

Forbattring (m:ss)
2:11
0:14
0:10
0:09
0:05
0:05

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:36
0:01

Forbattring (m:ss)
0:44
0:16
0:09
0:00



